

EXHIBIT A

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Storm System	8" DI Pipe	13	LF	\$ 28.06	\$ 364.78
Storm System	CB Inlet	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
Storm System	CB Type 1	1	EA	\$ 865.27	\$ 865.27
SUBTOTAL					\$ 1,580.05
<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Roadway - Paving	6" Depth Rock Base	65	TN	\$ 31.80	\$ 2,067.00
Roadway - Paving	3" HMA	380	SF	\$ 8.75	\$ 3,325.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 5,392.00
<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk	Vetical Curg & Gutter	380	LF	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,980.00
Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk	5' Sidewalk	1882	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 8,469.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 16,449.00
<u>ITEM</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Street Signage	Street Signs	8	EA	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00
Street Light	Street Light	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 3,180.00
TOTAL					\$ 26,601.05